
BUS SCHEDULES
2024 - 2025

As of 8/7/2024
                                                                               Times listed are approximate                                  McCarter Transit, Inc.                             
                                             Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
8:00 1667 SHENANGO RD 8:30 1303 SHENANGO RD
8:10 940 FAIRLANE BLVD 8:31 1269 SHENANGO RD
8:12 NEW GALILEE FIREHALL 8:32 SHENANGO RD & LAUREL RD
8:15 136 LARCHWOOD DR 8:34 SHENANGO RD & TUSCARORA DR
8:16 166 LARCHWOOD DR 8:35 1018 LAKEVIEW RD 
8:20 CENTENNIAL AVE & MADISON ST 8:36 PATRICIA DR & ARNOLD RD
8:21 CENTENNIAL AVE & LOCUST ST 8:37 143 PATRICIA DR
8:22 CENTENNIAL AVE & BEAVER AVE 8:39 730 WALLACE RUN RD
8:28 1375 SHENANGO RD 8:40 GRANDVIEW DR (Turnaround)

8:30 BIG BEAVER ELEMENTARY 8:41 494 McKINLEY RD
8:43 591 McKINLEY RD

Trip: BBE 02 AM 8:50 BIG BEAVER ELEMENTARY

TIME LOCATION Trip: BBE 04 AM
7:55 RIDGEMONT DR & TOMON TER
8:00 478 WALLACE RUN RD TIME LOCATION
8:01 WALLACE RUN RD & WOODHAVEN DR 8:05 7648 BIG BEAVER BLVD
8:02 4719, 4729, 4732 5TH AVE 8:08 7461 BIG BEAVER BLVD
8:03 5TH AVE & 47TH ST 8:08 2ND AVE & IDA ST
8:05 4515 5TH AVE 8:09 3RD AVE & MARY ST
8:06 4512 4TH AVE 8:10 3RD AVE & IDA ST
8:07 4TH AVE & 47TH ST (By the Pool) 8:11 KOPPEL BORO BLDG
8:09 137 ALEY HILL RD 8:12 4TH AVE & MOUNT ST
8:14 501 ALEY HILL RD EXT 8:13 5th AVE & ARTHUR ST
8:15 519 ALEY HILL RD 8:15 MOUNT ST & 2ND AVE
8:16 536 ALEY HILL RD 8:16 MOUNT ST & 1ST AVE
8:21 HOLLOWVUE RD & MIDVALE RD 8:18 717 NORWOOD DR
8:23 3RD AVE & EVANS ST 8:20 636 NORWOOD DR
8:25 339 NORWOOD DR 8:22 539 NORWOOD DR
8:26 333 NORWOOD DR 8:35 BIG BEAVER ELEMENTARY
8:33 FRIENDSHIP RD & HILLCREST DR
8:34 FRIENDSHIP RD & ROCKLAND DR
8:36 314 FRIENDSHIP RD
8:40 520 FRIENDSHIP RD TIME LOCATION
8:45 BIG BEAVER ELEMENTARY 8:40 MORADO DWELLINGS

8:50 BIG BEAVER ELEMENTARY

Trip: BBE 01 AM

Trip: BBE 05 AM

Trip: BBE 03 AM



BUS SCHEDULES
2024 - 2025

As of 8/7/2024
                                                                               Times listed are approximate                                  McCarter Transit, Inc.                             
                                             Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
7:55 12TH AVE & 27TH ST 8:09 DEPART ST MONICA SCHOOL
7:56 WHITE TOWNSHIP FIRE HALL 8:10 11TH ST & 6TH AVE (Queen Hortons Daycare)

7:59 COLONIAL OAKS & 21ST AVE 8:11 1104 5TH AVE BF
8:00 COLONIAL OAKS & 22ND AVE 8:13 NOAH'S ARK DAYCARE
8:03 28TH ST & 22ND AVE (Patt Playground) 8:16 2509 9TH AVE (Tina Justinson Daycare)

8:05 24TH AVE & 26TH ST 8:19 3708 4TH AVE (College Hill Daycare)

8:06 12TH AVE & 23RD ST 8:20 3901 COLLEGE AVE
8:07 12TH AVE & 21ST ST (Mt Washington Pk Lot) 8:21 4106 4TH AVE
8:08 21ST ST & 11TH AVE 8:30 147 FAIRLANE BLVD (On Careywood)

8:09 11TH AVE & 22ND ST 8:35 409 CAREYWOOD RD
8:10 11TH AVE & 23RD ST 8:43 BIG BEAVER ELEMENTARY 
8:30 BIG BEAVER ELEMENTARY

TIME LOCATION
7:55 4TH ST & 14TH AVE
7:56 15TH AVE & 5TH ST
7:58 18TH AVE & W 8TH ST
8:00 19TH AVE & BANK ST
8:01 19TH AVE & 13TH ST (Connolly Park)
8:03 PLEASANTVIEW HOMES
8:04 PLEASANTVIEW HOMES
8:06 17TH AVE & 17TH ST
8:07 16TH ST & 17TH AVE
8:10 2519 STEFFIN HILL RD
8:12 CRAIGHEAD LN & BURGESS ST
8:14 2821 27TH AVE
8:15 26TH AVE & MCCREADY AVE (Sunny Hill Apts)
8:20 2400 NOAH'S ARK DAYCARE (Chippewa)
8:30 BIG BEAVER ELEMENTARY

Trip: BBE 10 AMTrip: BBE 06 AM

Trip: BBE 07 AM



BUS SCHEDULES
2024 - 2025

As of 8/7/2024
                                                                               Times listed are approximate                                  McCarter Transit, Inc.                             
                                             Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
6:45 RIDGEMONT DR & TOMON TER 6:50 FRIENDSHIP RD & FOREST DR
6:47 219 RIDGEMONT DR 6:51 520 FRIENDSHIP RD
6:50 1413 SHENANGO RD 6:53 409 FRIENDSHIP RD
6:53 1585 SHENANGO RD 6:54 314 FRIENDSHIP RD
6:55 SHENANGO RD & FOXWOOD RD 6:55 FRIENDSHIP RD & ROCKLAND DR
7:02 FOXWOOD RD & PINKERTON LN 6:56 FRIENDSHIP RD & HILLCREST DR
7:05 3RD AVE & SCHOOL ST (Homewood) 6:57 179 FRIENDSHIP RD
7:08 339 NORWOOD DR 6:59 HOLLOWVUE RD & MIDVALE RD
7:09 299 NORWOOD DR 7:00 200 HOLLOWVUE RD
7:11 205 NORWOOD DR 7:03 501 ALEY HILL RD 
7:16 5TH AVE & 45TH ST (Morado Dwellings) 7:05 293 ALEY HILL RD
7:17 4TH AVE & 43RD ST (Morado Dwellings) 7:07 137 ALEY HILL RD
7:20 BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL 7:11 4TH AVE & 40TH ST
7:22 BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:12 4TH AVE & 39TH ST

7:13 38TH ST & COLLEGE AVE
7:14 COLLEGE AVE & 36TH ST
7:15 COLLEGE  AVE & 35TH ST

TIME LOCATION 7:20 BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
6:55 339 ASHWOOD RD 7:22 BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL
6:58 469 ELMWOOD BLVD
6:59 CENTENNIAL AVE & BEAVER AVE
7:00 CENTENNIAL AVE & LOCUST ST
7:01 CENTENNIAL AVE & JACKSON ST
7:02 801 CENTENNIAL AVE (Tammy's Bakery)

7:03 MONROE ST & WASHINGTON AVE 
7:03 CENTENNIAL AVE & LOCUST ST at Ct
7:04 217 LARCHWOOD DR
7:05 936 FAIRLANE BLVD
7:06 699 FAIRLANE BLVD
7:09 SHENANGO RD & EAGLE ROCK RD
7:13 179 EAGLE ROCK RD
7:15 103 CAREYWOOD RD ON FAIRLAND BLVD
7:24 BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
7:25 BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip: BFHS & MS 02 AM

Trip: BFHS & MS 03 AMTrip: BFHS & MS 01 AM



BUS SCHEDULES
2024 - 2025

As of 8/7/2024
                                                                               Times listed are approximate                                  McCarter Transit, Inc.                             
                                             Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
6:50 428 McKINLEY RD 7:05 12TH AVE & COTTAGE RD
6:51 124 GRANDVIEW DR 7:06 3000 12TH AVE
6:52 482 McKINLEY RD 7:07 12TH AVE & RAYLE ST
6:54 McKINLEY RD & PARK LN 7:08 12TH AVE & 27TH ST
6:56 1303 SHENANGO RD 7:09 WHITE TWP FIRE HALL
6:57 FRIENDSHIP RD & SHENANGO RD 7:11 21ST AVE & 30TH ST
6:58 1257 SHENANGO RD 7:12 COLONIAL OAKS & 21ST AVE
6:59 SHENANGO RD & LAUREL RD 7:13 COLONIAL OAKS & 22ND AVE 
7:01 SHENANGO RD & TUSCARORA DR 7:19 3RD AVE E & 3RD ST (Eastvale)

7:02 1018 LAKEVIEW RD 7:20 3RD AVE E & 4TH ST (Eastvale)

7:03 PATRICIA DR & LYNNE DR 7:23 BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
7:04 136 PATRICIA DR 7:25 BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:05 157 PATRICIA DR
7:07 523 WALLACE RUN RD 
7:09 320, 327 WALLACE RUN RD
7:10 WALLACE RUN RD & WOODHAVEN DR TIME LOCATION
7:11 5TH AVE & 47TH ST 7:10 6TH AVE & 36TH ST
7:12 47TH ST & 4TH AVE 7:11 6TH AVE & 35TH ST
7:13 4TH AVE & 45TH ST 7:12 6TH AVE & 34TH ST
7:20 BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL 7:13 6TH AVE & 33RD ST
7:22 BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL 7:14 5TH AVE & 33RD ST

7:15 5TH AVE & 32ND ST
7:16 5TH AVE & 29TH ST
7:17 4TH AVE & 29TH ST

TIME LOCATION 7:20 BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
7:00 7482 BIG BEAVER BLVD 7:23 BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:01 BIG BEAVER BLVD & PINE VALLEY RD
7:03 7607 BIG BEAVER BLVD
7:05 7461 BIG BEAVER BLVD 
7:06 BIG BEAVER BLVD & MOUNT ST
7:07 ARTHUR ST & 2ND AVE
7:08 KOPPLE BORO BUILDING
7:20 BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
7:23 BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip: BFHS & MS 06 AM

Trip: BFHS & MS 05 AM

Trip: BFHS & MS 04 AM

Trip: BFHS & MS 07 AM



BUS SCHEDULES
2024 - 2025

As of 8/7/2024
                                                                               Times listed are approximate                                  McCarter Transit, Inc.                             
                                             Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

Trip: BFHS & MS 10 AM

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
7:00 2607, 2525, 2519 STEFFIN HILL RD 7:00 1918 SHENANGO RD
7:01 CRAIGHEAD LN & BURGESS ST 7:05 409 CAREYWOOD RD
7:03 CRAIGHEAD LN & ORCHARD ST 7:06 375 CAREYWOOD RD
7:04 ORCHARD ST & 27TH AVE 7:11 115 CAREYWOOD RD
7:06 26TH AVE & MCCREADY AVE (Sunny Hill Apts)7:14 636 NORWOOD DR
7:08 28TH ST & 22ND AVE (Playground) 7:15 625 NORWOOD DR 
7:09 28TH ST & 24TH AVE 7:16 588 NORWOOD DR 
7:10 24TH AVE & 26TH ST 7:17 546 NORWOOD DR
7:12 12TH AVE & 23RD ST (MT Washington) 7:18 529 NORWOOD DR
7:13 12TH AVE & 22ND ST (MT Washington) 7:32 BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
7:14 22ND ST & 11TH AVE (MT Washington) 7:33 BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:15 11TH AVE & 23RD ST (MT Washington)
7:20 BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
7:23 BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip: BFHS & MS 09 AM

TIME LOCATION
6:55 BRIDGE ST (Bottom of Ross Hill)
6:58 4TH ST & 15TH AVE
7:01 W 8TH ST & 18TH AVE
7:03 19TH AVE & BANK ST
7:04 19TH AVE & 13TH ST (Connolly Park)
7:06 PLEASANTVIEW HOMES
7:08 16TH ST & 17TH AVE
7:20 BEAVER FALLS HIGH SCHOOL
7:22 BEAVER FALLS MIDDLE SCHOOL

Trip: BFHS & MS 08 AM



BUS SCHEDULES
2024 - 2025

As of 8/7/2024
                                                                               Times listed are approximate                                  McCarter Transit, Inc.                             
                                             Students are expected to be at stop 5 minutes prior to scheduled time

TIME LOCATION TIME LOCATION
8:15 6TH AVE & 36TH ST 8:30 3RD AVE & 15TH ST
8:16 6TH AVE & 35TH ST 8:31 3RD AVE & 14TH ST
8:17 6TH AVE & 34TH ST 8:32 3RD AVE & 13TH ST
8:18 6TH AVE & 33RD ST 8:33 3RD AVE & 12TH ST
8:19 5TH AVE & 33RD ST 8:34 5TH AVE & 12TH ST
8:20 5TH AVE & 32ND ST 8:35 5TH AVE & 13TH ST
8:21 6TH AVE & 32ND ST 8:40 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
8:22 6TH AVE & 30TH ST
8:23 6TH AVE & 29TH ST
8:24 29TH ST & 5TH AVE
8:25 29TH ST & 4TH AVE TIME LOCATION
8:28 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 8:35 6TH AVE & 11TH ST

8:37 3RD AVE & SHORT 10TH ST
8:39 4TH AVE & 9TH ST
8:41 3RD AVE & 9TH ST

TIME LOCATION 8:42 3RD AVE & 8TH ST
8:10 7TH AVE & 21ST ST (Northbound) 8:44 8TH ST & 6TH AVE
8:11 7TH AVE & 22ND ST (Northbound) 8:45 6TH AVE & 6TH ST
8:12 7TH AVE & 23RD ST (Northbound) 8:46 BRIDGE ST
8:13 7TH AVE & 24TH ST (Northbound) 8:50 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
8:15 3RD AVE  & 4TH ST (Eastvale)
8:16 2533, 2537 7TH AVE (Southbound) Trip: CEN 07 AM
8:17 7TH AVE & 25TH ST (Southbound)

8:18 7TH AVE & 23RD ST (Southbound) TIME LOCATION
8:19 7TH AVE & 21ST ST (Southbound) 8:15 6TH AVE & 39TH ST
8:21 3RD AVE & 18TH ST 8:16 COLLEGE HILL DAYCARE
8:22 3RD AVE & 17TH ST 8:17 38TH ST & COLLEGE AVE
8:23 3RD AVE & 16TH ST 8:17 COLLEGE AVE & 36TH ST
8:25 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY 8:18 3326 4TH AVE

8:19 9TH AVE (By Papa John's) 
8:20 9TH AVE & 27TH ST
8:21 9TH AVE & 26TH ST

TIME LOCATION 8:22 9TH AVE & 25TH ST
8:32 19TH ST & 5TH AVE 8:23 19TH ST & 6TH AVE
8:34 5TH AVE & 17TH ST 8:24 19TH ST & 4TH AVE
8:36 5TH AVE & 16TH ST 8:27 17TH ST & NOAH'S ARK DAYCARE
8:38 5TH AVE & 15TH ST 8:30 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY
8:40 5TH AVE & 14TH ST
8:43 CENTRAL ELEMENTARY

Trip: CEN 05 AM

Trip: CEN 04 AM

Trip: CEN 03 AM

Trip: CEN 02 AM

Trip: CEN 06 AM


